
5907903901

rotary hammer 
DH1600Max scheppach 
(DIY)



5907903901

rotary hammer 
DH1600Max scheppach 
(DIY)



5907903901

rotary hammer 
DH1600Max scheppach 
(DIY)

Main products Spare part list

192418 - 0271 - DH1600Max - - 5907903901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5907903001 Spin sleeve Øa. 70 / 53 Øi. 65 / 34,5 / 40 x 86 3

A *5907903002 Spring Ø 36 / 32,5 x 63 / Draht 1,8 4

A *5907903003 Cylinder Øa. 37 / 35 / Øi. 30 16

A *5907903004 Cylinder case 19

A *5907903005 Clutch 25

A *5907903006 Piston Ø 30 x 27 31

A *06206001 deep-groove ball bearing 6001-2Z/QE6 38

A *5907903007 Rotor 41

A *5907903008 Stator 46

A *5907903009 Motor house 47

A *5907903010 Brush holder7*11 22,5 x 21 x 22 49

A *5907903011 Brush 7*11*14 (1 Satz = 2 Stück) 11 x 7 x 22,5 50

A *5907903012 Chassis 52

A *5907903013 Knob cpl. Ø41 x 17 / M4 x 10 / Feder Ø4,5 x 
18

74-77

A *5907903014 Oil cover with O-ring Ø58 x 25,5 / M52 x 1,5 81+82

A *5907903015 Vibration Rubber holder 67 x 30 x 21 86

A *5907903016 Handle 88

A *5907902073 switch FA2-10/2W 89

A *5907802004 capacitor 0,33µF / 250V 91

A *01093405 nut M8, blank, DIN934 - 8 92

A *5907901103 cable sheath 95

A *3908201101 cable H07RN-F 2x1.00mm / 2000mm 96

A *02091252 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M8x45 8.8 912 VZ M8x45 97

A *7907900001 tool Ø18 o.Abb.

A *5907903017 Rubber cap Ø 45 / 17 x 25 o.Abb.



5907903901

rotary hammer 
DH1600Max scheppach 
(DIY)

Main products Spare part list

192418 - 0271 - DH1600Max - - 5907903901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5907903018 case o.Abb.

A *5907901118 auxiliary handle cpl. S-1-4

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


